Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Men's/ Women's Championship, Women's Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Women's Team, Division 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Inlt ToWin It 30 2,600 $370.00 Henderson, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $370.00

Women's Team, Division 4, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 East Coasters 52 2,739 $444.00 Henderson, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $444.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $814.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $814.00

Final Prize Listing Dec 20, 2024 09:29 AM Pagelof 1



Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Men's/ Women's Championship, Women's Doubles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Women's Doubles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize
1 Simms, Roslyn (Roz) / Sullivan, YolandaR 11 1,363 $166.50
1 Estrada-Morse, Vira/ Parks, Linda M 38 1,363 $166.50
Total prizes awarded in this division: $333.00

Women's Doubles, Division 4, Handicapped

From
Las Vegas, NV
Henderson, NV

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Field, Barbara A / Sheppard, Sandra L 9 1,449 $273.00 Mesquite, NV
2 Daniels, Mary E / Matthews, Cathy L 11 1,378 $162.00 LasVegas, NV
3 Carr, Cheryl A / Rogers, Cheryl J 16 1,368 $120.00 Mesquite, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $555.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $888.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $888.00
Final Prize Listing Dec 20, 2024 09:30 AM Pagelof 1



2024 Men's/ Women's Championship, Women's Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Women's Singles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Y okoyama, Ashlee M
2 Burgoyne, Jane E
3 Garland, Judy F

4 Reyes, Ruth A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Women's Singles, Division 4, Handicapped

Place Team name
Sullivan, YolandaR
Williams, Genelle L
Mintz, Jacqueline
Godfrey, GeorgiaE
Schultz, Reiko M
Mitchell, Vicky M

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

$370.00

$518.00

$888.00

$888.00

Entry

22
10
12
30

Entry

11
52
52

10
13

Score

756
733
722
717

794

738
723
720

Prize
$155.00
$92.00
$68.00
$55.00

Prize
$176.00
$105.00

$77.00

$62.00
$53.00
$45.00

From
Mesquite, NV
Mesquite, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV

From
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Mesquite, NV
Mesquite, NV
Henderson, NV

Final Prize Listing

Dec 20, 2024 09:30 AM

Pagelof 1



Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Men's/ Women's Championship, Women's Hdcp All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Women'sHdcp All Events, Division 3, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Estrada-Morse, Vira 38 2,079 $125.00 Henderson, NV
2 Robbins, Bobbie M 2 2,067 $75.00 Mesquite, NV
3 Carr, Cheryl A 16 2,029 $55.00 Mesquite, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $255.00

Women's Hdcp All Events, Division 4, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mintz, Jacqueline 52 2233 $126.00 Henderson, NV
2 Sullivan, YolandaR 11 2,195 $75.00 LasVegas, NV
3 Lawrence, Brittany 52 2,124 $55.00 Henderson, NV
4 Raugust, Susan E 30 2,052 $44.00 Henderson, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $555.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $555.00
Final Prize Listing Dec 20, 2024 09:31 AM Pagelof 1



Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Men's/ Women's Championship, Women's Scratch All Events event only, Women's Scratch All Events, Women's Scratch AE division
only

Sorted By Event, Division

Women's Scratch All Events, Women's Scratch AE, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 De Mesa, Rowena L 12 1,649 $40.00 Henderson, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $40.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $40.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $40.00

Final Prize Listing Dec 20, 2024 09:32 AM Pagelof 1



