#### Southern Nevada USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2024 Men's / Women's Championship, Women's Team Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

### Women's Team, Division 3, Handicapped

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u> <u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u> <u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>

1 In It To Win It 30 2,600 \$370.00 Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$370.00

### Women's Team, Division 4, Handicapped

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u> <u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u> <u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>

East Coasters 52 2,739 \$444.00 Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$444.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$814.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$814.00

# Southern Nevada USBC

# Final Prize Listing

# 2024 Men's / Women's Championship, Women's Doubles Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

### Women's Doubles, Division 3, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Simms, Roslyn (Roz) / Sullivan, Yolanda R	11	1,363	\$166.50	Las Vegas, NV
1	Estrada-Morse, Vira / Parks, Linda M	38	1,363	\$166.50	Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$333.00

# Women's Doubles, Division 4, Handicapped

<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
Field, Barbara A / Sheppard, Sandra L	9	1,449	\$273.00	Mesquite, NV
Daniels, Mary E / Matthews, Cathy L	11	1,378	\$162.00	Las Vegas, NV
Carr, Cheryl A / Rogers, Cheryl J	16	1,368	\$120.00	Mesquite, NV
	Field, Barbara A / Sheppard, Sandra L	Field, Barbara A / Sheppard, Sandra L 9 Daniels, Mary E / Matthews, Cathy L 11	Field, Barbara A / Sheppard, Sandra L 9 1,449 Daniels, Mary E / Matthews, Cathy L 11 1,378	Field, Barbara A / Sheppard, Sandra L 9 1,449 \$273.00 Daniels, Mary E / Matthews, Cathy L 11 1,378 \$162.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$555.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$888.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$888.00

# Southern Nevada USBC Final Prize Listing

# 2024 Men's / Women's Championship, Women's Singles Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

### Women's Singles, Division 3, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Yokoyama, Ashlee M	22	756	\$155.00	Mesquite, NV
2	Burgoyne, Jane E	10	733	\$92.00	Mesquite, NV
3	Garland, Judy F	12	722	\$68.00	Henderson, NV
4	Reyes, Ruth A	30	717	\$55.00	Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$370.00

### Women's Singles, Division 4, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sullivan, Yolanda R	11	806	\$176.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Williams, Genelle L	52	794	\$105.00	Henderson, NV
3	Mintz, Jacqueline	52	784	\$77.00	Henderson, NV
4	Godfrey, Georgia E	2	738	\$62.00	Mesquite, NV
5	Schultz, Reiko M	10	723	\$53.00	Mesquite, NV
6	Mitchell, Vicky M	13	720	\$45.00	Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$518.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$888.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$888.00

# Southern Nevada USBC Final Prize Listing

# 2024 Men's / Women's Championship, Women's Hdcp All Events event only Sorted By Event, Division

### Women's Hdcp All Events, Division 3, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Estrada-Morse, Vira	38	2,079	\$125.00	Henderson, NV
2	Robbins, Bobbie M	2	2,067	\$75.00	Mesquite, NV
3	Carr, Cheryl A	16	2,029	\$55.00	Mesquite, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$255.00

# Women's Hdcp All Events, Division 4, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mintz, Jacqueline	52	2,233	\$126.00	Henderson, NV
2	Sullivan, Yolanda R	11	2,195	\$75.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Lawrence, Brittany	52	2,124	\$55.00	Henderson, NV
4	Raugust, Susan E	30	2,052	\$44.00	Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$300.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$555.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$555.00

# Southern Nevada USBC Final Prize Listing

2024 Men's / Women's Championship, Women's Scratch All Events event only, Women's Scratch All Events, Women's Scratch AE division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Women's Scratch All Events, Women's Scratch AE, Scratch

<u>Place Team name</u> <u>Entry Score</u> <u>Prize From</u>

1 De Mesa, Rowena L 12 1,649 \$40.00 Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$40.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$40.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$40.00